

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

M.A. No. 441 of 2017

.....

6/02.08.2022 Appellant is directed to take steps for fresh service of notice upon Respondent No. 3 on his present and correct address, for which requisite etc. under Ordinary process must be filed within four weeks..

(Ananda Sen, J)

Mukund/-